	[bookmark: _GoBack]MTA Beginning Bus Routes.
	Monday-Friday
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Bartow Route
	AM
	PM
	
	
	
	
	

	2nd Ave. Downtown
	5:30
	3:30
	
	
	
	
	

	Huntersville
	5:45
	3:45
	
	
	
	
	

	Dunmore Comm Ctr
	6:15
	4:15
	
	
	
	
	

	Green Bank
	6:30
	4:30
	Cass Railroad Deviation inbound only.
	

	Arbovale
	6:40
	4:40
	
	
	
	
	

	Bartow
	6:55
	4:55
	
	
	
	
	

	Bartow
	7:00
	5:00
	
	
	
	
	

	Arbovale
	7:15
	5:15
	
	
	
	
	

	Green Bank
	7:25
	5:25
	
	
	
	
	

	Dunmore Comm Ctr
	7:40
	5:40
	
	
	
	
	

	Huntersville
	8:10
	6:10
	
	
	
	
	

	2nd Ave. Downtown
	8:25
	6:25
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday & Thursday
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Marlinton Loop
	AM
	AM
	AM
	PM
	PM
	PM
	PM

	2nd Ave. City Hall
	9:00
	10:00
	11:00
	12:00
	1:00
	2:00
	3:00

	County Crt. House
	9:05
	10:05
	11:05
	12:05
	1:05
	2:05
	3:05

	3rd Ave/Fas-Chek
	9:10
	10:10
	11:10
	12:10
	1:10
	2:10
	3:10

	6th Street Apts
	9:15
	10:15
	11:15
	12:15
	1:15
	2:15
	3:15

	2nd Ave. City Hall
	9:20
	10:20
	11:20
	12:20
	1:20
	2:20
	3:30

	Rite Aid
	9:30
	10:30
	11:30
	12:30
	1:30
	2:30
	View Bartow Route

	PCMH
	9:45
	10:45
	11:45
	12:45
	1:45
	2:45
	View Bartow Route

	2nd Ave. City Hall
	10:00
	11:00
	12:00
	1:00
	2:00
	3:00
	View Bartow Route
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